AuctaHuma 20
01.11.2025

Manbumkn, 400m BonbHbIA CTUMb

KOHoww 14-15 net
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 113 3

3 NONATWH Kupunn
4 MOBAPHWUbIH AnekcaHap
5 WAPA®EEB Mapk

3annbiB 2 n3 3

0 KY3HELOB AHgapeii

1 KYTEHKOB Oner

2 PAMMOB ApTém

3 MYJbIr'IH JaHnnn

4 AKCEHOB Mwuxaun

5 KY3HELLOB Ceprei

6 ®A3JIbIEB Amup

7 MEJIbHWNKOB Tpuropwii
8 APXWIMOB BukTop

9 HMKOJAEB AmuTpwuii

3annbiB 3 13 3

0 BOHOAPYYK Apkaauii

1 MAJIbLIEB Erop

2 ®PNMMOHOB Bopucnas
3 KNEHWH Kupunn

4 KPYTNIOB Aptyp

5 CTYTMNWH PomaH

6 NCXAKOB Agenb

7 CAJIAXOB 3ynbart

8 JIMCUYKWMH OmunTpnii

9 NJOPO®EEB Bnaaucnas

lop, poxaeHus

10
11
11

11
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

MBY CLUOP "AMP" AfibMeTbeBCK
CLWw A0 "Cokon" Capanyn
CLU Bbicokoropckoro MP PT

LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb

LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

CLU Ne3 "ingep" lnneuk
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" Tonbattn
LICKA AcTtpaxaHb

CLLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb
CLLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb
CLUOP Ne8 Camapa

CLWUOP "Oenbta" KaszaHb

CLUOP Nel0 "Onumn" Tonbattn
CuWw "Onumn" Tyna

CLlW (OPK) LICKA, Camapa

CLlW (OPK) LICKA, Camapa
CLLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb

Ak Bype Ka3zaHb

CLLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb
CLLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLWUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb

5:40.00
5:36.00
5:40.00

5:10.00
5:00.00
4:50.00
4:46.00
4:40.01
4:45.00
4:49.00
4:50.00
5:04.00
5:20.00

4:38.68
4:33.00
4:30.10
4:30.00
4:17.00
4:28.00
4:30.00
4:31.09
4:35.00
4:40.00

BacceliH YCK «bypeBecCTHuK», 25 MeTpoB
KasaHb, 1-2 Hos6ps 2025 T.

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaumm BpeMeHm

OMEGA ARES 21
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