20	, 400m	14-15
	,	

1_3		
3	10 " "	5:40.00
4 5	11 " "	5:36.00
5	11	5:40.00
23		
0	11	5:10.00
1	10 " "	5:00.00
2	11	4:50.00
3	10 3 " "	4:46.00
4	10 10 " "	4:40.01
5	11	4:45.00
6 7	11 " "	4:49.00
	10	4:50.00
8 9	11 8	5:04.00
9	11 " "	5:20.00
3_3		
	11 10 " "	4.20.00
0 1	11 " "	4:38.68 4:33.00
2	11 /)	4:30.10
3	11 () ,	4:30.10
4	11 " "	4:30.00 4:17.00
5	11	4:28.00
6	11 " "	4:30.00
6 7	11 " "	4:31.09
8	11 " "	4:35.00
9	11 " "	4:40.00
~	• •	1. 10.00

« », 25 https://swim4you.ru/
, 1-2 2025 . OMEGA ARES 21

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP



Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

01.11.2025







01.11.2025 17:22 -